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MARATONE 2025

ATLETA

LODDO
MASCIOTTA

DE VINCENTIS
SALAMONE
BLINI

RASPANTI

ZAPPI
CIUFFA

LUCIDI A\

DI CRISTINA

MONGELLUZZO L.

CRUCIANI
SALUCCI
IODICE

MARIANI A
BELLOCCO
MONTEMURRO
ARDITI
SANTI
ANTICOLI
LANZI
MINORI
CORDISCO
MURA
SALATINO

MARATONA

Firenze
Roma

Roma
Roma
Roma

New York

Roma
Roma

Roma

Firenze
Roma

Roma
Roma
Roma

Circeo (RM)

Roma
Vienna
Firenze
Firenze
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma

TEMPO

4.14.00
4.26.48

3.26.16
4.22.17
4.46.50

4.27.35

3.39.10
3.41.56

3.26.40

3.14.04
3.45.27

4.22.39
4.44.35
4.59.00

3.03.46
3.16.23
3.23.23
3.27.48
3.28.26
4.15.38
4.29.11
4.44.35
5.00.13
5.14.50
6.06.58

120
117

120
117
115

120

120
117

120

120
117

120
117
115

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
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1

N

RAZZINI
SPINA

PASCUCCI
CARLOMAGNO
AMARI
FRONTALONI
BUSCA
MANCINI
LUCHETTI

GUGLIELMI
FRISCIA
MUCCI
GROTTAROLI
ROTUNNO
RIDOLFI
MARCHEI
DURANTINI
SCEVOLA
MAIURI

MAURIZI

CARLUCCI
VANNINI
FONTI
MASTROIORIO
TAMASSELLI
FANASCA
MOLA

STORNI

CANALI

MONTAGNINO
PERUGIA
CORSI

HIRNYAK

Roma
Roma

Roma
Cracovia
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma

Roma
Verona
Lisbona
Roma
Roma
Venezia
Roma
Firenze
Roma
Roma

Roma

Nizza
Verona
Vienna
Roma
Roma
Firenze
Londra
Roma

Firenze

Roma
Firenze
Roma

Roma

4.35.23
5.15.17

3.07.40
3.46.33
4.26.09
4.33.17
4.35.30
5.28.23
5.36.39

3.22.18
3.22.37
3.39.02
4.02.06
4.10.37
4.32.50
4.57.36
5.11.30
5.58.32
6.21.30

4.36.39

3.41.08
3.43.16
3.47.26
4.26.59
4.52.30
5.06.59
5.32.00
5.43.34

5.20.04

3.28.44
5.24.03
6.06.09

4.58.45

120
117

120
117
115
113
111
110
109

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106

120

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108

120

120
117
115

120



